
 

CITY OF WAUKESHA 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

FOR 

W. SUNSET DR. BRIDGE REPAIR 
 

Bids Received: Tuesday July 11, 2014 at 11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 Total Contract 

Price 

Item No. 1 – 10,619 Sq. Ft. of 

Deck Sealing, W. Sunset Dr. 

Item No. 2 – 10,619  Sq. Ft. of 

Self-Contained Deck Cleaning, 

W. Sunset Dr. 

Bidders:   Unit Total Unit Total 

Norcon Corporation 

5600 Municipal St., Schofield 54476 

  

$24,502.30 

 

$0.65 

 

$6,902.35 

 

$1.05 

 

$11,149.95 

Central Restoration, LLC 

W7986 Cty. Hwy. D, Oakfield 53065 

  

$44,155.80 

 

$1.55 

 

$16,459.45 

 

$1.65 

 

$17,521.35 

 

 

  Item No. 3 – 50 Lin. Ft. of Remove 

and Replace Joint Sealer on Walk 
Item No. 4 – 3,000 Lin. Ft. of Crack 

Cleaning and Filling 
Bidders:  Unit Total Unit Total 

Norcon Corporation  $9.00 $450.00 $2.00 $6,000.00 

Central Restoration, LLC.  $8.50 $425.00 $3.25 $9,750.00 

 

 

BUDGET:  $40,000 
 
Robin/Final Bid2014/Sunset Bridge Repair 


