## CITY OF WAUKESHA BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR W. SUNSET DR. BRIDGE REPAIR

## Bids Received: Tuesday July 11, 2014 at 11:00 a.m.

	Total Contract Price	Item No. 1 – 10,619 Sq. Ft. of Deck Sealing, W. Sunset Dr.		Item No. 2 – 10,619 Sq. Ft. of Self-Contained Deck Cleaning,	
				W. Sunset Dr.	<i>O</i> ,
Bidders:		Unit	Total	Unit	Total
Norcon Corporation					
5600 Municipal St., Schofield 54476	\$24,502.30	\$0.65	\$6,902.35	\$1.05	\$11,149.95
Central Restoration, LLC					
W7986 Cty. Hwy. D, Oakfield 53065	\$44,155.80	\$1.55	\$16,459.45	\$1.65	\$17,521.35

	Item No. 3 – 50 Li and Replace Joint So		Item No. 4 – 3,000 Lin. Ft. of Crack Cleaning and Filling		
Bidders:	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
Norcon Corporation	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	
Central Restoration, LLC.	\$8.50	\$425.00	\$3.25	\$9,750.00	

**BUDGET: \$40,000** 

Robin/Final Bid2014/Sunset Bridge Repair